
Errors

Nr Name Ob Pnts Fault
1588 NED BOSMA Lianne Enkelspan Pony Z 1 2 Knock down
4430 NED BASTIAANSEN Dirk Pony Single CAI3*-P1 1 2 Knock down
10 FIN TAKKINEN Raisa Pony Single CAI3*-P1 1 2 Knock down
19 GER TISCHER Lisa Maria Pony Single CAI3*-P1 1 2 Knock down

950 NED TE POELE Heidi Pony Single CAI3*-P1 1 2 Knock down
3121 NED BEEKHUISZEN Hendrik-Jan Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4 1 2 Knock down
3121 NED BEEKHUISZEN Hendrik-Jan Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4 1 20 Corrected error of course
43 FRA DESCHAMPS Clement Horse Single CAI3*-H1 1 2 Knock down

1482 NED DE BOER Jan Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 1 2 Knock down
112 NED SPEK Edwin Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 1 EL Carriage turnover
51 BEL STUYCK Sven Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 1 2 Knock down

389 NED FLOBBE Sietske Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 2 EL Uncorrected error of course
4596 NED VAN BEELEN Dyonne Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 2 2 Knock down
4223 NED DE HAAS Anouk Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 2 2 Knock down
154 NED VAN DER BURGT Leo Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 2 2 Knock down
8 DEN MADSEN Annette Pony Single CAI3*-P1 3 2 Knock down

1588 NED BOSMA Lianne Enkelspan Pony Z 3 2 Knock down
4428 NED VAN DER SANDE-BOOT Ellen Horse Single CAI3*-H1 3 2 Knock down
1482 NED DE BOER Jan Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 3 5 Groom dismounting
27 DEN KAIHOLM Louise Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 4 2 Knock down

4596 NED VAN BEELEN Dyonne Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 4 2 Knock down
29 FIN VENTONIEMI Mia Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 4 2 Knock down
45 GER KRÜGER Lars Horse Single CAI3*-H1 4 2 Knock down

3439 NED DE RONDE Anna Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 4 2 Knock down
69 ITA GRASSO Gabriele Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 4 2 Knock down
5 DEN ELNEGAARD-WOODALL Lene Pony Single CAI3*-P1 5 2 Knock down

4710 NED DE GRAAF Paskal Pony Single CAI3*-P1 5 2 Knock down
6 DEN HALKJAER Lise Pony Single CAI3*-P1 5 2 Knock down

4430 NED BASTIAANSEN Dirk Pony Single CAI3*-P1 5 4 Knock down
19 GER TISCHER Lisa Maria Pony Single CAI3*-P1 5 2 Knock down

3755 NED VINK Ischa Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 5 5 Groom dismounting
3755 NED VINK Ischa Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 5 20 Driver dismounting
1768 NED VAN DER ENDE Nathalie Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 5 5 Groom dismounting
1768 NED VAN DER ENDE Nathalie Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 5 20 Driver dismounting
1781 NED MULDER Eric Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4 5 2 Knock down
1732 NED VAN DER HAM Joey Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4 5 5 Groom dismounting
1732 NED VAN DER HAM Joey Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4 5 EL Outside assistance
3101 NED HOOGSTRATEN- VAN DER

VLIS Danielle
Horse Single CAI3*-H1 5 2 Knock down

1588 NED BOSMA Lianne Enkelspan Pony Z 6 2 Knock down
1659 NED VAN LAMBALGEN Desiree Pony Single CAI3*-P1 6 2 Knock down
27 DEN KAIHOLM Louise Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 6 20 Corrected error of course

3121 NED BEEKHUISZEN Hendrik-Jan Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4 6 5 Groom dismounting
49 BEL CORNELIS Philip Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 6 2 Knock down

2158 NED HOLTIES Arjen Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 6 5 Groom dismounting
2158 NED HOLTIES Arjen Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 6 20 Driver dismounting
2158 NED HOLTIES Arjen Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 6 20 Leading horse through obstacle
672 NED BORG Henry Pony Single CAI3*-P1 7 2 Knock down
4427 NED VAN DER SANDE Klaas Pony Single CAI3*-P1 7 4 Knock down

8 DEN MADSEN Annette Pony Single CAI3*-P1 7 2 Knock down
1659 NED VAN LAMBALGEN Desiree Pony Single CAI3*-P1 7 4 Knock down
3026 NED VAN ROON Maaike Pony Single CAI3*-P1 7 2 Knock down
3892 NED REINTS Larissa Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 7 2 Knock down
4169 NED COUWENBERG Sam Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 7 5 Groom dismounting
3755 NED VINK Ischa Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 7 2 Knock down
26 DEN BUCHWALD Maria Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 7 4 Knock down

339 NED MEEUWISSEN -
CORNELISSEN Marijke

Horse Single CAI3*-H1 7 2 Knock down

46 HUN KUN Andrea Horse Single CAI3*-H1 7 2 Knock down
47 SWE NYSTRÖM Maria Horse Single CAI3*-H1 7 2 Knock down
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Nr Name Ob Pnts Fault
49 BEL CORNELIS Philip Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 7 2 Knock down

154 NED VAN DER BURGT Leo Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 7 2 Knock down
77 NED TIMMERMAN Theo Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 7 EL Carriage turnover

761 NED EGBERINK Rens Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 7 20 Corrected error of course
69 ITA GRASSO Gabriele Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 7 2 Knock down
22 SWE GUSTAVSSON Emma Pony Single CAI3*-P1 8 2 Knock down

3297 NED BOOGAARTS Chantalle Pony Single CAI3*-P1 8 2 Knock down
4169 NED COUWENBERG Sam Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 8 2 Knock down
4223 NED DE HAAS Anouk Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 8 2 Knock down
31 GER BRECHTKEN Antonia Pony Pair CAI3*-P2 8 2 Knock down
38 SUI SCHERRER Yannik Pony Four-in-hand CAI3*-P4 8 2 Knock down
47 SWE NYSTRÖM Maria Horse Single CAI3*-H1 8 2 Knock down

221 NED VAN DER DOELEN Frank Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 8 2 Knock down
67 GER SCHWITTE Lars Horse Pair CAI3*-H2 8 2 Knock down

Official Results 16:49
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